CrnenMajbHOCTH

o4Has ¢opma o0yueHust

JleueOHOE ne0

Axymiepckoe z1e10

CGCTpI/IHCKOC A€10

Menuko-
npodusakTUYecKoe Aeo

Jlaboparopnas
JMAarHOCTHKA

Nugopmanus o unciaenHoctu odyqawmuxcsa KI'BIIOY BBMK

Bcero

1599

461

182

436

48

147

(o cocrosinuro Ha 01.09.2020r.)

3a cuer
OIOIJKeTHBIX
ACCHUTHOBaHMH
dexepanbHoOro
Or0/13KeTa

3a cuer
OIOJKETHBIX
ACCHTHOBaHMH
OI0/IJKETOB
cy0ObeKTOB
Poccuiickoii
Dexepanun

937

362

145

292

48

90

3a cuer
OIOI’KeTHBIX
ACCUTHOBaHUM
MECTHBIX
OI0/1:KEeTOB

IIo norosopam 00
o0pa3oBaHnu,
3aK/JII0YaeMbIX NIPHU
npueMe Ha
o0yueHmue 3a cuer
CpeacTB
¢usnueckoro n
(min)
OPUAHYECKOT0
Juua

662

99

37

144

57

HNHocTpanHbIe
rpa:kaane

40

15



CromaroJiorus

183 0 183 4

opToneanyecKas
dapmarius 142 0 142 3

ouHO-3a04Has ¢popma | 487 135 352 6
®apmanus
OYHO-3a04Hast hopma 215 0 215 5
o0y4YeHHS
CectpuHCcKoe€ 11e710
OYHO-3a04Hast hopma 272 135 137 1
o0y4YeHHS
Hroro no kosemxxy 2086 1072 1014 46




